
                        

SCHOOL TERMS 2019 

1ST TERM:   First Day  Monday 21 January  

   Last Day  Wednesday 20 March 

2nd TERM  First Day  Tuesday 09 April 

   Last Day  Thursday 27 June 

3rd TERM  First Day  Wednesday 17 July 

   Last Day  Friday 20 September 

4th TERM  First Day  Tuesday 08 October 

   Last day  Thursday 05 December 

Other school holidays during the term: 

Friday 19 April – Good Friday 

Monday 22 April  - Family Day 

Wednesday 1 May - Worker’s Day 

Sunday 16 June – Youth Day 

Monday 17 June – Public holiday 

Friday 9 August - National Women’s Day 

Please diarise these dates. 


